D esigned to withstand abuse and constant
use in demanding applications, these
durable switches virtually eliminate
contact bounce and arcing. Featuring auto-ground
and external, screw-pressure-plate back wiring on all
terminals for fast, easy installation and excellent
electrical connection. Oversize silver alloy contacts
help ensure long life and better heat dissipation.

Glass-reinforced nylon back
body for durability and strength.
Ordering Information
Catalog Number Rating
Single Pole Double Pole Three-Way Four-Way A. VAC Color
Toggle Switches Back & Side Wire
PS15AC1-I PS15AC2-I PS15AC3-I PS15AC4-I 15 120/277 Ivory
PS15AC1-W PS15AC2-W PS15AC3-W PS15AC4-W 15 120/277 White
PS15AC1 PS15AC2 PS15AC3 PS15AC4 15 120/277 Brown
PS15AC1-GRY PS15AC2-GRY PS15AC3-GRY PS15AC4-GRY 15 120/277 Gray
PS15AC1-LA PS15AC2-LA PS15AC3-LA PS15AC4-LA 15 120/277 Light Almond
PS20AC1-I PS20AC2-I PS20AC3-I 20 120/277 Ivory
PS20AC1-W PS20AC2-W PS20AC3-W PS20AC4-W 20 120/277 White
PS20AC1 PS20AC2 PS20AC3 PS20AC4 20 120/277 Brown
PS20AC1-GRY PS20AC2-GRY PS20AC3-GRY PS20AC4-GRY 20 120/277 Gray
PS20AC1-BK PS20AC2-BK PS20AC3-BK PS20AC4-BK 20 120/277 Black
PS20AC1-RED PS20AC2-RED PS20AC3-RED PS20AC4-RED 20 120/277 Red
PS20AC1-LA PS20AC2-LA PS20AC3-LA PS20AC4-LA 20 120/277 Light Almond
PS30AC1-I PS30AC2-I PS30AC3-I 30 120/277 Ivory
PS30AC2-W 30 120/277 White
PS30AC1 PS30AC2 PS30AC3 30 120/277 Brown
Switches